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BAC C/B/A Meet - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025 

Team Rankings - Through Event 39

 8 & Under Women - Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Place 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

Team 

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati
Total

 8 & Under Men - Team Scores 

715.00 

305 

268 

114 

28 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

Place 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Team 

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Sunnyvale Swim Club

 12 & Under Women - Team Scores 

Total  592.00 

346.50 

174.50 

71 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

Place 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Bay Club Panthers 

Team 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Bay Club Panthers

 12 & Under Men - Team Scores 

Total  1,084.00 

580 

424 

73 

7 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Place 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Bay Club Panthers 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

Team 

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Bay Club Panthers

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati
Total 

Women - Team Scores 

1,084.00 

508 

306 

150 

117 

3 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Place 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

Bay Club Panthers 

Team 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati

Bay Club Panthers
Total 

Men - Team Scores 

1,008.00 

632 

212 

138 

15 

11 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Bay Club Panthers 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Bay Club Panthers

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics
Total 916.00 

445 

256.50 

161.50 

35 

13 

5 
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BAC C/B/A Meet - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025 

Team Rankings - Through Event 39

 9 & Over Women - Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Alto Swim Club

1,006

173 

171 

4 

5 

Bay Club Panthers 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

Bay Club Panthers

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati
Total  1,400.00 

33 

17 

 9 & Over Men - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

1,124

180 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Bay Club Panthers 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati 

Bay Club Panthers

Sunnyvale Swim Club

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati
Total 1,466.00 

70 

58 

20 

14 

11 & Over Women - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club
Total 593.00 

506 

87 

11 & Over Men - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

484 

39 

3 

4 

Bay Club Panthers 

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 

Bay Club Panthers

DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics
Total 572.00 

32 

17 
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